OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vesitornin kiertajien viikkokilpailut.

wol | [1]2/3]4]5]6]7]8]910/nls2]13[1als5]16] +/- [sum| | |
Par 313 3/3/3/4|3)3 49

313333333

1 | Kai Perala 11/01/20 13:00 313121223322 |3|4|3|3|4| 3 3 -4 | 45
11/08/2013:00 |3 |3 |2 4|3 |42 3|33 |3 4/|2 4|22 -2 |4
11/15/2013:00 |3 |3 |2 3|34 (3 /2|2 3|2 3|2 3|34, -4 45
11/22/2013:00 |3 |3|5/3|5/2 23|22 3|3 ,3|4 /3|2 -1 | 48
11/29/2013:00 (3 2|2 3|32 (33|32 |4 3|2 5|3 |4, -2 47
12/06/2013:00 |3 |4 |2 2|3 3|2 3|2 |32 2|2 4|23 |-7 | 42
12/13/2013:00 (3 2|32 |4/22 3|23 |2 3|3 |4|2)|3| -6 43
12/27/2013:00 | 3 |3 |3 |4 (3|32 /3|34 3 |4|2|6 |2 4 +3| 52
01/03/2113:00 33|33 3|4(3|/3 /2,32 ,3,2 5|3|2|-2]47
01/10/2113:00|3 |2 |3 /4|3 |3|(3 /3|3, 3|4 3|3 /4|(3|2/|0 49
01/17/2113:00|5 /3|3 /3|3 (3|5 /3|2, 2|3 /3|2 4|2 3|0 49
01/24/2113:00|2 | 2|2 3|2 2|23|23|2 2|33 |33 |-10| 39
02/07/2113:00(3 2|2 3|3 /2|3 4|2/ 3|2 2|2 4|3|3| -6 | 43 |-41|596
2 | Matias Jantti 11/15/20 13:00 253322233 /3|2 3|33/ 2 3 -5 | 44
11/22/2013:00| 2 | 3|2 |4|3|3 /3|32, 3 |2 |3|2|4|3 |3 -4/|45
11/29/2013:00 | 3 |3 |2 |3 (3|32 |2 3|2 2 |3|2|4|2 3| -7| 42
12/20/2013:00| 2 | 3|3 |4 (3|2 /3|32 3 3|2 |2|3|2 2 -7/|42
12/27/2013:00 |3 2 (33|33 /33|23 |2 |32 |42 |3)| -5 44
02/07/2113:00(2 | 3|2 3|2 3|3 |/4|2 /3|2 3|2 4|2 2| -7 | 42 |-35|259
3 Heikki Ruukki 11/01/20 13:00 3/4/3|5(3(3/2(2 223 /3|2,4| 3 3 -2 | 47
11/08/2013:00 |3 | 3|2 4(3 |3, 4|3|/3|/3|2 |3 ,3|5/4/|2)+1| 50
11/15/2013:00 |3 |4 |3 |3 |4 /42 3|33 |3 3|35 |3|3|+3 | 52
11/22/2013:00| 2 |2 |3 |3|2(3|2 /3|33 |3 |3|2|5|2|3| -5/ 44
11/29/2013:00 | 3 |3 |3 |3(3|2 /24,33 |3 |3|2|4|2)|3| -3 | 46
12/06/2013:00 |3 |3 |3 3|43 (3 /3|22 |2 3|2 4|2 3| -4]45
12/13/2013:00 (3 |2 |3 |3|22 (32|23 |2 3|2 5|2 |3 /-7 | 42
12/20/2013:00 (3 2|2 3|2 323|344 3|23 |3|3| -4 45
12/27/2013:00 |3 |3 |3 3|42 4 4|3 /4|2 43|52 4, +4 | 53
01/03/2113:00|3 3|4 /3|3 |3|2/3|3/ 3|3 /3|3 /4(3|3|0 49
01/10/2113:00(3 3|3 |32 3|2 ,2|2 3|2 4|2 5|2 2| -6 | 43
01/17/2113:.00 32 3|3 |3|3(3(3|/3/3 /24,2 4|2|3|-3 | 46
01/24/2113:00 3 |34 /333|222, 32,32 4|3 |2|-5 44
01/31/2113:00(3 4|2 5|3 |/3|2 5(3|/4|2 3|3|5|3|3|+4 | 53
02/07/2113:003 3|2 3|3 /3|3 |3|3/3|2 3|3 |4/|2 4| -2/ 47 |-29|706
4 | llari Pelkonen 12/13/20 13:00 3/3/3(3/2/2/2(3|2 3|2 3|2,4| 3 3 -6 | 43
12/20/2013:00|2 | 3|2 3|23 ,2|4/3|/3 |3 |2 3|42 |3)| -5 | 44
01/17/2113:00|3 3|2 3|2 2|2 3|32 |3 |2|2 4|3 |3 | -7 | 42
01/24/2113:00(3 2|3 /3|2 /3|2 3|3/3|2 2|2 4|22 -8 41 |-26|170
5 |Juha Hakkarainen |11/08/20 13:00 3/3(3(3/4/3/3/2 |2 |5|2|2|3|5, 2 2 -2 | 47
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14
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18

18
18
18
18
23

Tomi Jaatinen

Janne Pesonen

Niko Hujanen

Jaakko Lahdesmaki

Miika Jormanainen

Juuso Kalho

Jarno Virtanen

Markus Keskikallio

Tero Koivu

Joni Pitkdnen

Juuso Lehtonen
Mikko Kanervo

Aki Holopainen

Jani Kotanen
Harri Savolainen
Tomi Piispanen
Veeti Remonen

Jesse Hintikka

11/15/20 13:00
11/22/20 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
01/03/21 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
11/01/20 13:00
11/08/20 13:00
11/15/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
01/03/21 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/31/21 13:00
11/08/20 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
01/31/21 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
02/07/21 13:00
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(23] a]5[6]7]8]0/10{11]12]13]1a]3516] +/- [sum| | |
2 3123|522 +1 50
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-19 422
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-11 | 430
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+1 | 50
-8 | 90
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7 |91
-4 | 45
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-6 | 43
-5 | 44
-5 | 44
-3 | 46
-4 143
2 | 47
-4 | 94
-4 | 45
-3 | 46
+2 | 51
-2 | 96
2 | 47
2 | 47
2 | 47
2 | 47
-1 | 48
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23 | Harri Ruotsalainen

25

26
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43

Tero Kerttula

Juho Rautiainen

Mika Mottonen

Eetu Raisanen
Eero Hypp6nen
Julius Halonen
Jallu Hanninen
Joonas Halonen

Sami Taskinen

Marko Pietildainen

Niklas Jormanainen

Teemu Roihas

Janne Pitkanen

Akseli Pietildinen

Jaako Vainio

Jarkko Heino

juho varteva

Joonas Jukola

Eino Rasanen

02/07/21 13:00
01/03/21 13:00

01/17/2113:00 | 4 | 2

11/08/20 13:00
11/08/20 13:00
11/15/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
11/15/20 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
11/08/20 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/31/21 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
12/27/20 13:00
01/03/21 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/31/21 13:00
11/15/20 13:00
11/22/20 13:00
01/03/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
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+10
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+15
+17
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+18
+10
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98
51 | +2 | 51
50
101
53 | +4 | 53
54 | +5 | 54
54 | +5 | 54
54 | +5 | 54
54 | +5 | 54
52

202
55 | +6 | 55
56 | +7 | 56
51

154
50

302
53

108
60 | +11| 60
57

309
66 | +17 | 66
55

214
59
117
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43 | Ukko Viitala

45 | juuso jakonen

45 | Arto Niiranen

47 | Emma Kautto

48 | Jakke Uusitalo

49 | Eerikki Karhunen

50 | Eetu Rasanen

50 | Veeti Vahamaki

52 | Paula Hiironen

12/13/20 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/31/21 13:00
11/08/20 13:00
11/15/20 13:00
11/22/20 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
12/27/20 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
11/15/20 13:00
11/22/20 13:00
01/03/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
11/15/20 13:00
11/22/20 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/31/21 13:00
11/15/20 13:00
11/22/20 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
01/31/21 13:00
11/01/20 13:00
11/08/20 13:00
11/15/20 13:00
11/22/20 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
12/06/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
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3
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4
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5
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2
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6
59
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4
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57
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4
52
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61
50
50
2
53
49
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48
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50
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+19| 68 | +19| 68
+8 | 57

+24 | 220
+3 | 52

+24 | 416
+12| 61
+25|123
+16 | 65
+28 | 126
+8 | 57

+32 | 228
+8 | 57

+34 | 377
+12 | 61

+34 | 328
-2 | 47
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Hao Kanerva

wiljami aspinmaa

Eemeli Liimatainen

markus lepistd

12/27/20 13:00
01/03/21 13:00
01/10/21 13:00
01/17/21 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
01/31/21 13:00
02/07/21 13:00
12/20/20 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
02/07/21 13:00
11/22/20 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
11/15/20 13:00
11/22/20 13:00
11/29/20 13:00
12/13/20 13:00
01/24/21 13:00
11/22/20 13:00
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(23] a]5[6]7]8]0]10{11]12]13]1a]3516] +/- [sum| | |
3 3/3/2,6 23|+1 50

3/4(3(3/2/3/4)3

3/4/5(2/3/3/5(3/3|3/4|3 /4
3/3/4(2/3/3/4(3/4|2 4|26
413/ 4/4,3|3/ 4|3 4|3/3|4)5
3/3/4(2/3/3|3(3/3|3|4,2]|5
4/3/3/3(3(3/4|3/3|3|/4|3]|5
3/3/4(2/4/3/3(4/4|2 4|36

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 17
3/3/4(2/2/2/2|2/3|2 2|23
2(3/4(3/3/2/3(3/3|3|3/|2]3

5/5/3/4/5 5 243 ,3|3)|4
3/4/4/3/3/4/3(3/3|3|3|3]5
6 4/3|5/3/4/4/4/,4|/3,5,3]6
3/3/4(3/4/3/4|5/3|4,4|3]6

46 5 4/3|4/3|3/4/|4/3|4
3/5/5/5(4/3/3/3/4/4|4|3]|6
46 3/3|3/5/ 34,5 43|24
4/3/3/3(3|3/3|4, 4|3 |5|3|6
3/{5/4(3/3/5/ 43,42 4,25

7. 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 1
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+47
+64

+48

+14

+48
+12

+51
+64

782
113

195

63

244
61

296
113 | +64 | 113
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 4 [5]6 |7 189 [10[11]12 113 14 15 |16 Tot R
Par 3 3 3 3 /33333 3 3133 4]3 3 49

Avg 3332|3135 3|31|28|34/29/33|29|33 /27|47 /28|3.2|51.1

Difficulty 12 9 8 15 | 6 7 2 (14| 4 |11 | 5|13 |1 |16 3 | 10| 2.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 19 1 33 | 45 10 5129 72 18 52 18 62 22 80 15 72 34 632 21%
Par 0 116 | 107 | 101 | 102 | 97 | 120 | 80 | 98 | 107 | 107 | 97 1 100 | 89 | 77 | 87 | 100 | 1585 | 54%
Bogey 1 37 | 26 28 | 54 |24 | 30 |25 |50 22 47 20 54 13 |60 | 18| 44 552 19%
DoubleBogey2 | 8 12 8 16 9 4 5 14 1 10 3 6 1 24 5 4 130 4%
Triple Bogey 3 3 4 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 23 | 1%
Other >3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 37 | 1%
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